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Usher Schedule 
September 6, 2025 - January 1, 2026 

 
September 6 - September 7: Twenty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Saturday, Sep 6, 4:00 PM 
 
 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Sep 7, 8:00 AM 
 
 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Sep 7, 10:30 AM 
 
 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 

September 13 - September 14: Feast of the Exaltation of the Holy Cross 

Saturday, Sep 13, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Jim Van Lannen 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Sep 14, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Jack Maroszek 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Sep 14, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Isaac Nelson 
Bennett Nelson 
Alex Nelson 
NOT FILLED 

 

September 20 - September 21: Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Saturday, Sep 20, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Tom Abrahamson 
Richard Piechocki 
Mary Kay Piechocki 
Bruce Raymakers 

Sunday, Sep 21, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Todd Karcz 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Sep 21, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Chris Jaworski 
Jay Robaidek 
Lucy Socha 
Gail Wenninger 

 

September 27 - September 28: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Saturday, Sep 27, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Jim Van Lannen 
Dale Van Lannen 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Sep 28, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Jack Maroszek 
Aaron Raymakers 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
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Sunday, Sep 28, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Isaac Nelson 
Bennett Nelson 
Alex Nelson 
Dale Van Lannen 

 

October 4 - October 5: Twenty-seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Saturday, Oct 4, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Tom Abrahamson 
Richard Piechocki 
Mary Kay Piechocki 
Bruce Raymakers 

Sunday, Oct 5, 8:00 AM 
 
 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Oct 5, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Chris Jaworski 
Lucy Socha 
Gail Wenninger 
NOT FILLED 

 

October 11 - October 12: Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Saturday, Oct 11, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Jim Van Lannen 
Dale Van Lannen 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Oct 12, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Aaron Raymakers 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Oct 12, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Isaac Nelson 
Bennett Nelson 
Alex Nelson 
NOT FILLED 

 

October 18 - October 19: Twenty-ninth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Saturday, Oct 18, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Tom Abrahamson 
Richard Piechocki 
Mary Kay Piechocki 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Oct 19, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Jack Maroszek 
Bruce Raymakers 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Oct 19, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Jay Robaidek 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 

October 25 - October 26: Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Saturday, Oct 25, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Jim Van Lannen 
Dale Van Lannen 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Oct 26, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Todd Karcz 
Aaron Raymakers 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
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Sunday, Oct 26, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Chris Jaworski 
Lucy Socha 
Gail Wenninger 
NOT FILLED 

 

November 1 - November 2 

Saturday, Nov 1, 4:00 PM 
 
Solemnity of All Saints 

Tom Abrahamson 
Richard Piechocki 
Mary Kay Piechocki 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Nov 2, 8:00 AM 
 
The Commemoration of All the Faithful Departed (All 
Soul's Day) 

Jack Maroszek 
Bruce Raymakers 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Nov 2, 10:30 AM 
 
The Commemoration of All the Faithful Departed (All 
Soul's Day) 

Isaac Nelson 
Alex Nelson 
Bennett Nelson 
Jay Robaidek 

 

November 8 - November 9: Feast of the Dedication of the Lateran Basilica 

Saturday, Nov 8, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Jim Van Lannen 
Dale Van Lannen 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Nov 9, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Todd Karcz 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Nov 9, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Lucy Socha 
Gail Wenninger 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 

November 15 - November 16: Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Saturday, Nov 15, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Tom Abrahamson 
Richard Piechocki 
Mary Kay Piechocki 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Nov 16, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Aaron Raymakers 
Bruce Raymakers 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Nov 16, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Chris Jaworski 
Jay Robaidek 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 

November 22 - November 22: The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

Saturday, Nov 22, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Jim Van Lannen 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Nov 23, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Jack Maroszek 
Isaac Nelson 
Alex Nelson 
Bennett Nelson 
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Sunday, Nov 23, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Lucy Socha 
Gail Wenninger 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Thursday, Nov 27, 8:00 AM 
Thanksgiving Day 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 

November 29 - November 30: First Sunday of Advent 

Saturday, Nov 29, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Tom Abrahamson 
Richard Piechocki 
Mary Kay Piechocki 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Nov 30, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Bruce Raymakers 
Aaron Raymakers 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Nov 30, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Chris Jaworski 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 

December 6 - December 7: Second Sunday of Advent 

Saturday, Dec 6, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Jim Van Lannen 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Dec 7, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Todd Karcz 
Jay Robaidek 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Dec 7, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Isaac Nelson 
Bennett Nelson 
Alex Nelson 
NOT FILLED 

 

December 13 - December 14: Third Sunday of Advent 

Saturday, Dec 13, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Tom Abrahamson 
Richard Piechocki 
Mary Kay Piechocki 
Dale Van Lannen 

Sunday, Dec 14, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Jack Maroszek 
Bruce Raymakers 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Dec 14, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Chris Jaworski 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 

December 20 - December 25: Fourth Sunday of Advent 

Saturday, Dec 20, 4:00 PM 
 
 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
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Sunday, Dec 21, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Aaron Raymakers 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Dec 21, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Jay Robaidek 
Lucy Socha 
Gail Wenninger 
NOT FILLED 

Wednesday, Dec 24, 4:00 PM 
Christmas Eve 

Volunteers Needed 

Wednesday, Dec 24, 6:00 PM 
Christmas Eve 

Volunteers Needed 

Wednesday, Dec 24, 9:00 PM 
Christmas Eve 

Volunteers Needed 

Thursday, Dec 25, 10:30 AM 
Christmas Day 

Volunteers Needed 

 

December 27 - December 28: Feast of the Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph 

Saturday, Dec 27, 4:00 PM 
 
 

Tom Abrahamson 
Jim Van Lannen 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Dec 28, 8:00 AM 
 
 

Bruce Raymakers 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Dec 28, 10:30 AM 
 
 

Chris Jaworski 
Isaac Nelson 
Bennett Nelson 
Alex Nelson 

Wednesday, Dec 31, 4:00 PM 
Solemnity of Mary, Holy Mother of God 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 


